Rule 4,34 — CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s
Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99

of The Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

Name of Company

FORM 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

I l

02237778

OPEN GOLF HOSPITALITY LIMITED

[MVe

Mark S Reynolds & Robert Valentine
Valentine & Co

4 Dancastle Court

14 Arcadia Avenue

London N3 2HS

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company atftach a Statement of the Company's affairs

as at: Friday 23 June 2006

LULLLLT PPZL -

Signed:

R\ g Lo Fhna

Date: Friday 23 June 2006

Valentine & Co

4 Dancastle Court
14 Arcadia Avenue
London N3 2HS

1:020 8343 3710
f: 020 8343 4486

KN/MSR/JB/O113

for official use

Liquidation

Post Room

M

WAENDIG]Iw 170
COMPANIES HOUSE 24/06/2006




1

" Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
OPEN GOLF HOSPITALITY LIMITED

on the 23 June 2006 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I lan Francis Symonds, 17 Boulevard du Larvatto, Casabianca Apt 309 Monaco MC
98000

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,b&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 23 June 2006 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as a
Service Company Holding Lease.

Sworn/ahrmed at Z(C(/ @jﬁ{/; ﬂ‘ﬁ% /Z/‘%éﬂé[zfgf’f /(/? 27\&(

Date 22 Yo 2ol

Signatures

AW solicitorg

Before Me /4 REGENTS PARK ROAS
INOON

A S@Beil/or Commissioner of Oaths orduly authorised-efficer- -

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other aiterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and witl necessitate its being re-sworn.




" OPEN GOLF HOSPITALITY LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 June 2006

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature W‘\ jl Date 235 L. ooN
——




Insolvency Act 1986

OPEN GOLF HOSPITALITY LIMITED
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 23 June 20086

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS )
NIL
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-

L . NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) __NIL
NIL

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE
— .NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o __NIL
NIL

Unsecured nan-preferential claims (excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 148,000.00
148,000.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge helders) o (148,000.00)
(148,000.00)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
10000

TOTAL SURPLUS/{DEFICIENCY) (148,100.00)

Page 1 of 1 21 June 2006 14:36




002 uoIsian
Ny, 4

E . ae K
NG Y% N 1ed ainjeubig
00°000'8Y1L Buelo) sauuly g

0000087} ZM NOGNOT '30V1d LHONYNNOD 41 'ISNOH X371 QlTDHL  00LD
000 ¥AL 863N 'INAL NOdN FTLSYIMSN ‘NOLNIEONQT AONIATOSNI ADNSOY SNOILNGIMINGD - INNIATE ANVINI 101D
00’0 076 42 431aHYD 'NIHSINYTT 'Gvos SY19-AL (S30) 0dIL INNIAIH ANVINL - 001D
000 Wy £271 TOOdESAIN MO0 SNITND MNE WYIL L4IS AONIATOSNI LYA 3S10%3 % SWOLSAD WH  O0HD
000 OHE SIM NOONOT ‘133418 ITVUANIVS 62 11IMINYE NOSTZEN O/0 ALZID0S FONVHNSNI AILYYIMOOD 000D
3. o v S ssaappy. - CaweN Aoy

© UL suonpeu Auedwen - g

" Q3L ALITYLIISCH 4709 N3dO

07) 3 BUUBBA 8002/90/e2




S 25 MM sleq

Buielo) saug |

aineubig

G086 T W 'COYNOW ‘608 1dV YONYISVSYD 'OLLOANY) NA AHVYATINOE £

SAONOWAS SIONVH4 Nvl  00SH

0D 7 BURUBIEA

9002/90/1¢




Please ask for:

Your ref:
Qur ref:

4 Dancastle Court lelephone: V20 8343 377U

14 Arcadia Avenue Facsimile: 020 8343 4486

i ondon N3 2HS www. valentine-co.com
Miss Naylor
KNIMSR/JB/O113/6 B
Information Commissioner’s Office
Wycliffe House
Water Lane
WILMSLOW
Cheshire SK9 5AF

Friday 23 June 2006

Dear Sirs

OPEN GOLF HOSPITALITY LIMITED - In Liquidation
Company Number: 02237778

I was appointed Joint Liquidator of the Company together with Robert Valentine at a
meeting of creditors convened pursuant to Section 98 of the Insolvency Act 1986
held on Friday 23 June 2006.

Please note that the registered office of the Company has been changed to 4
Dancastle Court, 14 Arcadia Avenue, London N3 2HS, with effect from Friday 23
June 2006.

Yours faithfully

Mark S Reynolds
Joint Liquidator

Mark Reynotds miPA MABRP*

Consultants: Robert Valentine rca rasres  Malcolm B. Harris Fca MABRP-




